
American Fisheries Society
425 Barlow Place, Suite 110, Bethesda, MD 20814 

Phone: (301) 897-8616, Ext. 203 or 224 Fax: (301) 897-8096 
Email: membership@fisheries.org Web: www.fisheries.org 

2023 MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION 
Please Print Clearly 

Name: ________________________________________ _ 

Address: ___________ ..:.._ ____________________________ _ 

City:, ___________ State/Province: _____ ..;__ ____ Zip/Postal Code: _________ _ 

Country: __________ _ 

Please provide numbers for directory and Society use only: 

Busines_s Phone: (_), ______ _;__ _______ Business Fax: ( __ ), _____________ _ 

Home Phone: (_), _____________ _ 

E-mail:-----------------------------------------

Employed by: □ Federal Agency ____ (e.g.NOAA,EPA) OState/ProvGovt. □ Industry □Academia □Tribal □ Self □ Other

All memberships are for a calendar year. New member applications received January 1 through August 31 are 
processed for full membership that calendar year. Those received September 1 or later will begin their online 
benefits immediately; full benefits including mailed editions of Fisheries magazine will begin January 1 of the 
following year.  

Student Membership 
You qualify for this membership if you are a high school, undergraduate, or graduate student enrolled full-time or part-time in an 
approved educational institution. There is no maximum time limit, but to be a student member, you should be actively pursuing 
a degree. After seven years, you will automatically be converted to the Early Career Professional type. After seven years, if you are 
still a student, or if you were previously a regular member and wish to become a student member, please provide proof of student 
status, such as an unofficial transcript, copy of course registration, or a copy of your student identification card and email to 
membership@fisheries.org with a description of your student status. 

Optional Information: 

Gender: □ Male □ Female 

Ethnic Origin: □ African-American □ Caucasian □ Hispanic □ Asian □ Native American □ Other ______ 

Were you previously a member? □ Yes □ No If yes, in what city & state? _________ _ 

□ We occasionally make our membership list available to screened organizations whose programs might interest you. If you 
would like to be excluded from this service, check the box. If you receive something in the mail please notify us at once to 
ensure exclusion in the future.

□ The 2023 membership directory will be online. Please check the box if you wish to be excluded.

Make checks payable to: AMERICAN FISHERIES SOCIETY in U.S. currency drawn on a U.S. bank or pay by 
VISA, Master Card, or American Express. Checks can be mailed to AFS, P.O. Box 65075, Baltimore, MD 21264-5075.

□ Check □ , P.O. Number __________

□ VISA □ MasterCard □ American Express

AccountNumber _______________________ Exp. Date ______ CSV ____ _ 

Signature _________________________________________ _ 



2023 Dues and Subscriptions

Dues (New: Includes free online access to all AFS Journals and Fisheries Magazine) 

$115 .00 $2, 240.00 
$10.00 

D Regular 
D Student $30.00 

D Life 
D Low & Middle Income Countries 

$55.00 
$55.00 

□ Early Career Professional* __ Yr. Graduated
D Retired

□ Fisheries - Online only

Journal Subscriptions (optional) 

Transactions of the American Fisheries Society North American Journal of Fisheries Management 

D North America - Print $55 .00 

North American Journal of Aquaculture 

D North America - Print $45 .00 

Section Dues (optional) 

D Bioengineering Section    
D Bioengineering Section (Student) 
D Canadian Aquatic Resources  
     D Canadian Students automatically 
become members
D Cooperative Research w/Stakeholders
D Early Life History 
D Education  
D Education (Student) 
D Student Subsection of the Ed Section  
      D Students & EC (automatically become  
members
D Equal Opportunities 
D Estuaries  

Chapters (optional)

D North America - Print $55 .00 

Journal of Aquatic Animal Health· 

D North America - Print $45 .00 

D Estuaries (Student) 
D Fish Culture
D Fisheries Info. & Technology               
D Fisheries Info. & Technology 
(Student) 
D Fish Health
D Fish Health (Student & EC)
D Fish Administrators 
D Fisheries History 
D Fisheries History (Student)
D Fish Habitat 
D Fish Habitat (Student & EC)
D Fisheries Management
D Fisheries Mgmt. (Student & EC) 

 $2.00 
$5 .00
$5.00
$0.00

$20.00
$10.00
$10.00
$5.00
$0.00

$10.00
$0.00
$5.00
$0.00

Students residing in Indiana 
automatically become members 

D Indiana 
D Indiana (Student)

D Iowa
D Iowa (Student)
D Kansas 
D Louisiana
D Michigan
D Mid-Atlantic
D Mid-Canada
D Minnesota
D Minnesota (Student)
D Mississippi 
D Mississippi (Student)
D Missouri   
D Missouri Life 
 

$ 10.00
$0.00

$15.00
$0.00

#
#

$10.00
$10.00
$5.00

$10.00
$0.00

$10.00
$5.00

$10.00
$200.00

 

0 Montana  
D Montana (Student)
D Nebraska
D Nebraska (Student) 
D New York
D New York (Student) 
D North Carolina 
D North Carolina Life
D Ohio
D Oklahoma
D Ontario 
D Oregon
D Pacific Islands 
(Reg & Life)
D Pacific Islands 
(Students, EC, Retired,
Low to Middle Income)

# Chapter collects its own dues 

D Genetics  
D Genetics (Student) 
D International Fisheries 
D Invasive & Introduced Species 
D Marine Fisheries 
D Physiology
D Physiology (Students)
D Science Communications 
D Socioeconomics  
D Socioeconomics (Student & EC) 
D Water Quality  
D Water Quality (Student & EC)
 

D Pennsylvania
D Potomac
D Puerto Rico
D Puerto Rico (Student)
D South Carolina
D Southern New England
D Texas  
D Tidewater 
D Utah
D Virginia
D Washington - British 
Columbia
D  West Virginia
D  Wisconsin
D  Wisconsin (Student)

Total Enclosed, _____ _ 

$10.00
$ 0 .00 

$ 10 .00 
$ 0.00 

$5.00
$15.00

$5.00
$0.00
$5.00
$0.00

$5.00
$7.00

$10.00
$ 5 .00 
$ 5.00 
$ 5.00
$5.00

$10.00
$0.00
$5.00
$5.00
$0.00
$7.00
$0.00

$10.00
$  5.00  

$ 10.00 
$ 5 .00

$ 10.00
$ 5.00
$15.00

$200.00
$10.00
$5.00
$5.00

$10.00
$10.00
$5.00

$5.00
$  10.00  
$ 20.00 
$ 10.00
$ 5.00

$ 10.00
#

$10.00
$25.00
$10.00
$5.00

$10.00
$10.00

$0.00

0 Alabama 
D Alaska 
D Alaska (Student) 
D AZ-New Mexico 
D AZ-New Mexico (Student)
D Arkansas
D Atlantic International
D California-Nevada
D Colorado-Wyoming
D Dakota
D Florida
D Georgia 
D Idaho 
D Illinois
D Illinois (Ret. & Students)
D Illinois (Life)

$10.00
$10.00  
$5.00 

$15 .00
$ 5.00

#
#

$10.00
#
#

$10.00
$10.00

#
$15.00
$10.00

$250.00




