

American Fisheries Society

425 Barlow Place, Suite 110, Bethesda, MD 20814 Phone: (301) 897-8616, Ext. 203 or 224 Fax: (301) 897-8096 Email: membership@fisheries.org Web:www.fisheries.org

2023 MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

Please Print Clearly

Nar	ne:					
City	y:	State/Province	:	<u>·</u>	Zip/Postal Code:	
Coı	untry:					
Ple	ase provide numbers for	r directory and Soci	ety use	e only:		
Bus	siness Phone: ()	<u> </u>		Business I	Fax: ()	
Ho	me Phone: ()					
E-n	nail:					
	Employed by: Federal A	gency(e.g	g. NOA	A, EPA) 🗆 State/Pro	ov Govt. Industry Academ	ia ☐ Tribal ☐ Self ☐ Other
ben foll					September 1 or later vill be	
appi a de still statu	roved educational institut gree. After seven years, y a student, or if you were	tion. There is no may you will automatically previously a regular transcript, copy of	cimum be con membe course	time limit, but to everted to the Early er and wish to bed registration, or a	b be a student member, you y Career Professional type. A come a student member, ple	full-time or part-time in an a should be actively pursuing After seven years, if you are ase provide proof of student ntification card and email to
Opt	ional Information:					
	nder: Male Female					
	_			_	Native American ☐ Other	
We	re you previously a memb	ber? Yes No If y	yes, in	what city & state	?	_
		rom this service, che			anizations whose programs e something in the mail ple	
	The 2023 membership	directory will be onli	ne. Ple	ase check the box	if you wish to be exclude	d.
					S. currency drawn on a UP.O. Box 65075, Baltimore	
	Check	P.O. Number				
	VISA 🗆	MasterCard		American Expre	ess	
Ac	count Number				Exp. Date	CSV
Sig	nature					

2023 Dues and Subscriptions

Dues (New: Includes free ☐ Regular ☐ Student ☐ Early Career Profession ☐ Retired ☐ Fisheries - Online only	al *	_	\$115.00 \$30.00 \$55.00 \$55.00		s Magazine)] Life] Low & Mido	ile Income Co	ountries	\$2,240.00 \$10.00	
Journal Subscriptions (of Transactions of the America - Print	can Fisheri \$5	55.00	□ North	America - I		ies Managem \$55.00	ent		
North American Journal of ☐ North America - Print		tre 15.00		America - I	Animal Health Print	\$45.00			
Section Dues (optional) Bioengineering Section Bioengineering Section (S Canadian Aquatic Resourd Canadian Students autobecome members Cooperative Research w/S Early Life History Education Education (Student) Student Subsection of the Students & EC (autom members Equal Opportunities Estuaries	ces	\$10.00 \$0.00 \$10.00 \$0.00 \$5.00 \$15.00 \$5.00 \$0.00 \$5.00 \$7.00	☐ Fish C ☐ Fishe ☐ Fishe ☐ Student ☐ Fish I	ries Info. & ries Info. &) Health Health (Stu Administra ries History Habitat Habitat (Stu ries Manag	the Technology the Te	\$2.00 \$5.00 \$5.00 \$0.00 \$20.00 \$10.00 \$10.00 \$5.00 \$0.00 \$5.00 \$0.00	☐ Invasive ☐ Marine I ☐ Physiold ☐ Physiold ☐ Science ☐ Socioecc ☐ Socioecc ☐ Water Qu	s (Student) conal Fisheries e & Introduced Species Fisheries ogy ogy (Students) Communications conomics conomics (Student & EC)	\$10.00 \$5.00 \$5.00 \$5.00 \$5.00 \$10.00 \$0.00 \$5.00 \$5.00 \$5.00 \$0.00 \$7.00 \$0.00
Chapters (optional)									
Alabama Alaska Alaska (Student) AZ-New Mexico AZ-New Mexico (Student) Arkansas Atlantic International California-Nevada Colorado-Wyoming Dakota Florida Georgia Idaho Illinois Illinois (Ret. & Students)	\$10.00 \$10.00 \$5.00 \$15.00 \$5.00 # # \$10.00 \$10.00 \$10.00 \$10.00 \$250.00	☐ Indiana ☐ Indiana (Stu Students resid automatically ☐ Iowa ☐ Iowa (Stude ☐ Kansas ☐ Louisiana ☐ Michigan ☐ Mid-Atlanti ☐ Mid-Canada ☐ Minnesota ☐ Minnesota ☐ Mississippi ☐ Mississippi ☐ Missouri ☐ Missouri ☐ Missouri	ing in India become me int) c Student) (Student)	\$ 10.00 \$0.00 na mbers \$15.00 \$0.00 # # \$10.00 \$5.00 \$10.00 \$5.00 \$10.00 \$5.00 \$10.00	□ North C □ North C □ Ohio □ Oklahor □ Ontario □ Oregon □ Pacific I □ Reg & Lif □ Pacific I (Students, I	a (Student) a a (Student) rk rk (Student) arolina arolina Life na	\$10.00 \$5.00 \$10.00 \$5.00 \$10.00 \$5.00 \$15.00 \$200.00 \$5.00 \$5.00 \$10.00 \$10.00 \$5.00	☐ Pennsylvania ☐ Potomac ☐ Puerto Rico ☐ Puerto Rico (Student) ☐ South Carolina ☐ Southern New England ☐ Texas ☐ Tidewater ☐ Utah ☐ Virginia ☐ Washington - British Columbia ☐ West Virginia ☐ Wisconsin ☐ Wisconsin (Student)	\$5.00 \$10.00 \$20.00 \$10.00 \$5.00 \$10.00 \$25.00 \$10.00 \$10.00 \$10.00 \$0.00

Total	Enclos	ed	
TOTAL	Encios	ea	

[#] Chapter collects its own dues